
School Calendar: 

 

Term Dates 2020 - 2021 

AUTUMN TERM 

 

Day & Date Event Time 

1 Saturday 5th September Short Seminar: ‘Importance of 

Learning’ for all classes 

8.00pm - 9.15pm 

2 Monday 7th September Term starts for Monday’s class  

(Fiqh Hanbali - Umdat ul-Fiqh) 

8.00pm - 10.00pm 

3 Tuesday 8th September Term starts for Tuesday’s class 

(Arabic Language) 

8.00pm - 10.00pm 

4 Wednesday 9th September  Term starts for Wednesday’s class 

(Tafseer Ibn Kathir) 

8.00pm - 10.00pm 

5 Thursday 10th September  Term starts for Thursday’s class 

(Hadith - Sahih al-Bukhari) 

8.00pm - 10.00pm 

6 Friday 11th September  Term starts for Friday’s class 

(Aqeedah - The 3 Principles) 

8.00pm - 10.00pm 

7 Saturday 12th September  

 

Term starts for Saturday’s class 

(Tafseer Ibn Kathir) 

8.00pm - 9.00pm 

8 Term starts for Saturday’s class (Fiqh 

Hanafi – Mukhtasar al-Quduri) 

9.00pm - 10.00pm 

9 Sunday 13th September  Term starts for Sunday’s class 

(Seerah & History - Sealed Nectar)  

8.00pm - 9.00pm 

Monday 26 October - Sunday 1st November  

Half Term 

10 Sunday 27th December  Last Day of Autumn Term 

11 Monday 4th January  Spring Term 2021 starts 

 

 


